Supplemental Table 1: PND21 High Dose Overlap

ID

21910258901
21910259001
21910259101
21910259201
21910259301
21910259401
21910259501
21910259601
21910259701
21910259801
21910260901
21910261001
21910261101
21910261201
21910261301
21910261501
21910261601
21910261701
21910262901
21910263001
21910263101
21910263201
21910263301
21910263401
21910263501
21910263701
21910264901
21910265001
21910265101
21910265201
21910265301
21910265401
21910265501
21910265701
21910265801
21910266901
21910267001
21910267101
21910267201
21910267301
21910267401
21910267501
21910267601
21910267701
21910267801
21910268901
21910269001
21910269101
21910269201
21910269301
21910269401
21910269501
21910269601
21910269701
21910269801
21910270901
21910271001
21910271101
21910271201
21910271301
21910271401
21910271501
21910271601
21910271701
21910271801
21910272901
21910273001
21910273101
21910273201
21910273301
21910273401
21910273501
21910273601
21910273701
21910273801

Sex
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Group

F1 Male Veh-Cont
F1 Male Veh-Cont
F1 Male Veh-Cont
F1 Male Veh-Cont
F1 Male Veh-Cont
F1 Male Veh-Cont
F1 Male Veh-Cont
F1 Male Veh-Cont
F1 Male Veh-Cont
F1 Male Veh-Cont
F1 Males2.5 BPA
F1 Males2.5 BPA
F1 Males2.5 BPA
F1 Males2.5 BPA
F1 Males2.5 BPA
F1 Males2.5 BPA
F1 Males2.5 BPA
F1 Males2.5 BPA
F1 Male 25.0 BPA
F1 Male 25.0 BPA
F1 Male 25.0 BPA
F1 Male 25.0 BPA
F1 Male 25.0 BPA
F1 Male 25.0 BPA
F1 Male 25.0 BPA
F1 Male 25.0 BPA
F1 Male 250. BPA
F1 Male 250. BPA
F1 Male 250. BPA
F1 Male 250. BPA
F1 Male 250. BPA
F1 Male 250. BPA
F1 Male 250. BPA
F1 Male 250. BPA
F1 Male 250. BPA
F1 Male 2500.BPA
F1 Male 2500.BPA
F1 Male 2500.BPA
F1 Male 2500.BPA
F1 Male 2500.BPA
F1 Male 2500.BPA
F1 Male 2500.BPA
F1 Male 2500.BPA
F1 Male 2500.BPA
F1 Male 2500.BPA
F1 Male 25000.
F1 Male 25000.
F1 Male 25000.
F1 Male 25000.
F1 Male 25000.
F1 Male 25000.
F1 Male 25000.
F1 Male 25000.
F1 Male 25000.
F1 Male 25000.
F1 Male .05 EE2
F1 Male .05 EE2
F1 Male .05 EE2
F1 Male .05 EE2
F1 Male .05 EE2
F1 Male .05 EE2
F1 Male .05 EE2
F1 Male .05 EE2
F1 Male .05 EE2
F1 Male .05 EE2
F1 Male .5 EE2
F1 Male .5 EE2
F1 Male .5 EE2
F1 Male .5 EE2
F1 Male .5 EE2
F1 Male .5 EE2
F1 Male .5 EE2
F1 Male .5 EE2
F1 Male .5 EE2
F1 Male .5 EE2

Start of | Endof
overlap (GD) overlap (GD)
0 15
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
0 16
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
0 15
0 13
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
0 16
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
0 14
0 13
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
0 14
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
0 16
0 16
0 14
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap
no overlap no overlap

Start of postnatal
overlap (PND)
0
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
0
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
0
0
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
0
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
0
0
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
0
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
0
0
0
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap

End of postnatal
overlap (PND)
8
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
10
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
8
6
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
10
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
7
6
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
8
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
10
10
7
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap
no overlap



Start of End of | | Start of postnatal [ End of postnatal
cip Sex Group
overlap (GD) overlap (GD) overlap (PND) overlap (PND)

21910259901 F F1 Fem. Veh-Cont no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910260001 F F1 Fem. Veh-Cont no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910260101 F F1 Fem. Veh-Cont no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910260201 F F1 Fem. Veh-Cont no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910260301 F F1 Fem. Veh-Cont no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910260401 F F1 Fem. Veh-Cont no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910260501 F F1 Fem. Veh-Cont no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910260601 F F1 Fem. Veh-Cont no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910260701 F F1 Fem. Veh-Cont no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910260801 F F1 Fem. Veh-Cont no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910261901 F F1Fem. 2.5 BPA no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910262001 F F1Fem. 2.5 BPA no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910262101 F F1Fem. 2.5 BPA no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910262201 F F1Fem. 2.5 BPA no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910262301 F F1Fem. 2.5 BPA no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910262401 F F1Fem. 2.5 BPA no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910262501 F F1Fem. 2.5 BPA no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910262601 F F1Fem. 2.5 BPA no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910262701 F F1Fem. 2.5 BPA no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910262801 F F1Fem. 2.5 BPA no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910263901 F F1 Fem. 25.0 BPA no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910264001 F F1 Fem. 25.0 BPA no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910264101 F F1 Fem. 25.0 BPA no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910264201 F F1 Fem. 25.0 BPA no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910264301 F F1 Fem. 25.0 BPA no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910264401 F F1 Fem. 25.0 BPA no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910264501 F F1 Fem. 25.0 BPA no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910264601 F F1 Fem. 25.0 BPA no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910264701 F F1 Fem. 25.0 BPA no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910264801 F F1Fem. 25.0 BPA no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910265901 F F1 Fem. 250. BPA 0 16 0 9

21910266001 F F1 Fem. 250. BPA no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910266101 F F1 Fem. 250. BPA no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910266201 F F1 Fem. 250. BPA no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910266301 F F1 Fem. 250. BPA no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910266401 F F1 Fem. 250. BPA no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910266501 F F1 Fem. 250. BPA no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910266601 F F1 Fem. 250. BPA no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910266701 F F1 Fem. 250. BPA no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910266801 F F1 Fem. 250. BPA no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910267901 F F1 Fem. 2500.BPA 0 16 0 10

21910268001 F F1 Fem. 2500.BPA no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910268101 F F1 Fem. 2500.BPA no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910268201 F F1 Fem. 2500.BPA no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910268301 F F1 Fem. 2500.BPA no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910268401 F F1 Fem. 2500.BPA no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910268501 F F1 Fem. 2500.BPA no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910268601 F F1 Fem. 2500.BPA no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910269901 F F1 Fem. 25000. 0 16 0 10

21910270001 F F1 Fem. 25000. no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910270101 F F1 Fem. 25000. no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910270201 F F1 Fem. 25000. no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910270301 F F1 Fem. 25000. no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910270401 F F1 Fem. 25000. no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910270501 F F1 Fem. 25000. no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910270601 F F1 Fem. 25000. no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910270701 F F1 Fem. 25000. no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910270801 F F1 Fem. 25000. no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910271901 F F1 Fem. .05 EE2 0 16 0 10

21910272001 F F1 Fem. .05 EE2 no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910272101 F F1 Fem. .05 EE2 no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910272201 F F1 Fem. .05 EE2 no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910272301 F F1 Fem. .05 EE2 no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910272401 F F1 Fem. .05 EE2 no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910272501 F F1 Fem. .05 EE2 no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910272601 F F1 Fem. .05 EE2 no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910272701 F F1 Fem. .05 EE2 no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910272801 F F1 Fem. .05 EE2 no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910273901 F F1Fem..5EE2 0 16 0 10

21910274001 F F1Fem. .5 EE2 0 16 0 10

21910274101 F F1Fem. .5 EE2 no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910274201 F F1Fem. .5 EE2 no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910274301 F F1Fem. .5 EE2 no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910274401 F F1Fem. .5 EE2 no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910274501 F F1Fem. .5 EE2 no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910274601 F F1Fem. .5 EE2 no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910274701 F F1Fem. .5 EE2 no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap
21910274801 F F1Fem. .5 EE2 no overlap no overlap no overlap no overlap



