Supplemental Table 1: PND21 High Dose Overlap

Supplemental Table 1: PND21 High Dose Overlap									
ID	Sex	Group	Start of gestational	End of gestational	Start of postnatal	End of postnatal			
21910258901	М	Ed Adela Vala Cont	overlap (GD)	overlap (GD) 15	overlap (PND)	overlap (PND) 8			
21910258901	M	F1 Male Veh-Cont F1 Male Veh-Cont	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910259101	M	F1 Male Veh-Cont	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910259201	M	F1 Male Veh-Cont	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910259301	М	F1 Male Veh-Cont	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910259401	M	F1 Male Veh-Cont	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910259501	M	F1 Male Veh-Cont	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910259601	M	F1 Male Veh-Cont	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910259701	M	F1 Male Veh-Cont	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910259801	М	F1 Male Veh-Cont	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910260901 21910261001	M	F1 Males2.5 BPA	0	16	0	10			
21910261001	M M	F1 Males2.5 BPA F1 Males2.5 BPA	no overlap no overlap	no overlap no overlap	no overlap no overlap	no overlap no overlap			
21910201101	M	F1 Males2.5 BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910261301	M	F1 Males2.5 BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910261501	M	F1 Males2.5 BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910261601	M	F1 Males2.5 BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910261701	M	F1 Males2.5 BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910262901	M	F1 Male 25.0 BPA	0	15	0	8			
21910263001	М	F1 Male 25.0 BPA	0	13	0	6			
21910263101	M	F1 Male 25.0 BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910263201	M	F1 Male 25.0 BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910263301 21910263401	M M	F1 Male 25.0 BPA F1 Male 25.0 BPA	no overlap no overlap	no overlap no overlap	no overlap no overlap	no overlap no overlap			
21910263501	M	F1 Male 25.0 BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910263701	M	F1 Male 25.0 BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910264901	М	F1 Male 250. BPA	0	16	0	10			
21910265001	М	F1 Male 250. BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910265101	M	F1 Male 250. BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910265201	M	F1 Male 250. BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910265301	M	F1 Male 250. BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910265401	M	F1 Male 250. BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910265501	M M	F1 Male 250. BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910265701	M	F1 Male 250. BPA F1 Male 250. BPA	no overlap no overlap	no overlap no overlap	no overlap no overlap	no overlap no overlap			
21910205801	M	F1 Male 2500.BPA	0	14	0	7			
21910267001	M	F1 Male 2500.BPA	0	13	0	6			
21910267101	М	F1 Male 2500.BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910267201	M	F1 Male 2500.BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910267301	M	F1 Male 2500.BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910267401	M	F1 Male 2500.BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910267501	M	F1 Male 2500.BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910267601 21910267701	M M	F1 Male 2500.BPA F1 Male 2500.BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910267701	M	F1 Male 2500.BPA	no overlap no overlap	no overlap no overlap	no overlap no overlap	no overlap no overlap			
21910267801	M	F1 Male 2500.DFA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910269001	М	F1 Male 25000.	0	14	0	8			
21910269101	M	F1 Male 25000.	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910269201	M	F1 Male 25000.	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910269301	M	F1 Male 25000.	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910269401	M	F1 Male 25000.	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910269501	M	F1 Male 25000.	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910269601 21910269701	M M	F1 Male 25000. F1 Male 25000.	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910269701	M	F1 Male 25000.	no overlap no overlap	no overlap no overlap	no overlap no overlap	no overlap no overlap			
21910270901	M	F1 Male .05 EE2	0	16	0	10			
21910271001	M	F1 Male .05 EE2	0	16	0	10			
21910271101	М	F1 Male .05 EE2	0	14	0	7			
21910271201	M	F1 Male .05 EE2	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910271301	M	F1 Male .05 EE2	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910271401	M	F1 Male .05 EE2	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910271501	M	F1 Male .05 EE2	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910271601	M	F1 Male .05 EE2	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910271701	M	F1 Male .05 EE2	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910271801	M M	F1 Male .05 EE2	no overlap no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910272901 21910273001	M	F1 Male .5 EE2 F1 Male .5 EE2	no overlap no overlap	no overlap no overlap	no overlap no overlap	no overlap no overlap			
21910273101	M	F1 Male .5 EE2	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910273201	M	F1 Male .5 EE2	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910273301	М	F1 Male .5 EE2	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910273401	М	F1 Male .5 EE2	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910273501	M	F1 Male .5 EE2	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910273601	M	F1 Male .5 EE2	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910273701	M	F1 Male .5 EE2	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			
21910273801	M	F1 Male .5 EE2	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap			

CID	Sex	Group	Start of gestational	End of gestational	Start of postnatal	End of postnatal
21910259901	F	F1 Fem. Veh-Cont	overlap (GD) no overlap	overlap (GD) no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910260001	F	F1 Fem. Veh-Cont	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910260101	F	F1 Fem. Veh-Cont	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910260201	F	F1 Fem. Veh-Cont	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910260301	F	F1 Fem. Veh-Cont	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910260401	F	F1 Fem. Veh-Cont	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910260501	F	F1 Fem. Veh-Cont	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910260601	F	F1 Fem. Veh-Cont	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910260701	F	F1 Fem. Veh-Cont	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910260801	F	F1 Fem. Veh-Cont	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910261901	F	F1 Fem. 2.5 BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910262001	F	F1 Fem. 2.5 BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910262101	F	F1 Fem. 2.5 BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910262201	F	F1 Fem. 2.5 BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910262301	F F	F1 Fem. 2.5 BPA F1 Fem. 2.5 BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910262401 21910262501	F	F1 Fem. 2.5 BPA	no overlap no overlap	no overlap no overlap	no overlap no overlap	no overlap no overlap
21910262501	F	F1 Fem. 2.5 BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910262701	F	F1 Fem. 2.5 BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910262801	F	F1 Fem. 2.5 BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910263901	F	F1 Fem. 25.0 BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910264001	F	F1 Fem. 25.0 BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910264101	F	F1 Fem. 25.0 BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910264201	F	F1 Fem. 25.0 BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910264301	F	F1 Fem. 25.0 BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910264401	F	F1 Fem. 25.0 BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910264501	F	F1 Fem. 25.0 BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910264601	F	F1 Fem. 25.0 BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910264701	F	F1 Fem. 25.0 BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910264801	F	F1 Fem. 25.0 BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910265901	F	F1 Fem. 250. BPA	0	16	0	9
21910266001	F	F1 Fem. 250. BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910266101	F	F1 Fem. 250. BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910266201	F	F1 Fem. 250. BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910266301	F	F1 Fem. 250. BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910266401	F	F1 Fem. 250. BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910266501	F	F1 Fem. 250. BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910266601	F	F1 Fem. 250. BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910266701	F	F1 Fem. 250. BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910266801	F	F1 Fem. 250. BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910267901	F	F1 Fem. 2500.BPA	0	16	0	10
21910268001	F	F1 Fem. 2500.BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910268101	F	F1 Fem. 2500.BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910268201	F	F1 Fem. 2500.BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910268301	F	F1 Fem. 2500.BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910268401	F F	F1 Fem. 2500.BPA F1 Fem. 2500.BPA	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910268501			no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910268601	F F	F1 Fem. 2500.BPA	no overlap 0	no overlap 16	no overlap 0	no overlap 10
21910269901 21910270001	F	F1 Fem. 25000.	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910270001	F	F1 Fem. 25000. F1 Fem. 25000.	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910270101	F	F1 Fem. 25000.	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910270201	F	F1 Fem. 25000.	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910270301	F	F1 Fem. 25000.	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910270501	F	F1 Fem. 25000.	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910270601	F	F1 Fem. 25000.	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910270701	F	F1 Fem. 25000.	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910270801	F	F1 Fem. 25000.	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910271901	F	F1 Fem05 EE2	0	16	0	10
21910272001	F	F1 Fem05 EE2	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910272101	F	F1 Fem05 EE2	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910272201	F	F1 Fem05 EE2	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910272301	F	F1 Fem05 EE2	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910272401	F	F1 Fem05 EE2	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910272501	F	F1 Fem05 EE2	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910272601	F	F1 Fem05 EE2	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910272701	F	F1 Fem05 EE2	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910272801	F	F1 Fem05 EE2	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910273901	F	F1 Fem5 EE2	0	16	0	10
21910274001	F	F1 Fem5 EE2	0	16	0	10
21910274101	F	F1 Fem5 EE2	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910274201	F	F1 Fem5 EE2	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910274301	F	F1 Fem5 EE2	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910274401	F	F1 Fem5 EE2	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910274501	F	F1 Fem5 EE2	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
21910274601	F	F1 Fem5 EE2	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap	no overlap
				and the second s		
21910274701 21910274801	F F	F1 Fem5 EE2 F1 Fem5 EE2	no overlap no overlap	no overlap no overlap	no overlap no overlap	no overlap no overlap